

## Metropolitan Water Reclamation District of Greater Chicago

## Legislation Details

File #:	20-0	778	Version: 1			
Туре:	Age	nda Item		Status:	Adopted	
File created:	9/14	9/14/2020		In control:	Procurement Committee	
On agenda:	10/1/2020		Final action:	10/1/2020		
Title:	Authorization to amend Board Order of September 3, 2020, regarding Authority to award Contract 20- 025-11, Furnish and Deliver Plumbing Pipe, Fittings and Valves to Various Locations for a One-Year Period, Groups A, B, H, and I to Marco Supply Company, Inc., d.b.a Johnson Pipe & Supply Company, Inc., in an amount not to exceed \$43,938.42, and Groups C, D, E, F, G, and J to Columbia Pipe & Supply Company, in an amount not to exceed \$237,247.59, Account 101-20000-623090, Agenda Item No. 36, File No. 20-0657					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. September 3, 2020 Board Transmittal Letter - Agenda Item #36, File #20-0657.pdf					
Date	Ver.	Action By	/	Ac	tion	Result
10/1/2020	1	Board of	f Commissioners	Ap	proved	Pass